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Name Units Units Bid Rate 
Location Sought Won Per Unit Premium Successful-continued 

Playbill (N Z) Ltd Wellington 250 250 190.00 47.500.00 
Playbill (N Z) Ltd Wellington 250 250 185.00 46.250.00 
Playbill (N Z) Ltd Wellington 250 250 180.00 45.000.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 50 180.00 9.000.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 50 , 160.00 8.000.00, 
Michael JohnMacKay Auckland 19 19 '152.00 2.888.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 10 10 '150.00 1.500.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 5 5 140.00 700.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 50 140.00 7.000.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 200 200 137.00 27.400.00 
Paramac Wholesale Ltd Paraparaumu 125 125 125.00 15.625.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 50 122.00 6.100.00 
Paramac Wholesale Ltd Paraparaumu 125 125 120.00 15.000.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 100 119.00 11.900.00 
Paramac Wholesale Ltd Paraparaumu 250 250 118.00 29.500.00 
Current Craft Palmerston North 36 36 109.00 3.924.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 200 200 107.00 21.400.00 
Holyoake Industries Ltd Auckland 60 60 107.00 6.420.00 
Bayswater Marine Ltd Auckland 1.000 1.000 103.00 103.000.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 50 102.00 5.100.00 
Bruce Barry Smith Auckland 5 5 100.00 500.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 10 10 100.00 1.000.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 10 10 100.00 1.000.00 
David Chan Wellington 125 63 100.00 6.300.00 

Unsuccessful 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 92.00 0.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 0 82.00 0.00 
Carter Phillips & Co Auckland 100 0 82.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 81.00 0.00 
K Shakespeare Auckland 200 0 80.00 0.00 
J K Enterprises Auckland 100 0 80.00 0.00 
McMillan Motors Limited Auckland 500 0 80.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 76.00 0.00 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Wellington 2 0 76.00 0.00 
Auckland Boat Charters Ltd Auckland 105 0 75.00 0.00 
Exotic Motor Imports Ltd Auckland 19 0 72.00 0.00 
Stuart John Ward Te Puke 75 0 70.00 0.00 
Wairau Valley Boating Cent Ltd Wellington 250 0 70.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 69.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 63.00 0.00 
McMullen & Wing Ltd Auckland 50 0 62.00 0.00 
McMillan Motors Limited Auckland 500 0 61.00 0.00 
Thomas Alexander Rodger Christchurch 200 0 60.00 0.00 
J K Enterprises Auckland 60 0 60.00 0.00 
Cookes Consolidated Services Ltd Auckland 250 0 60.00 0.00 
Austex Imports Auckland 100 0 60.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 57.00 0.00 
Stuart John Ward Te Puke 75 0 55.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 100 0 53.00 0.00 
McMillan Motors Limited Auckland 500 0 51.00 0.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 10 0 50.00 0.00 
Westhaven Marine Centre(Brokers) Ltd Auckland 250 0 50.00 0.00 
Paraparaumu Boating Centre Ltd Wellington 500 0 50.00 0.00 
Crystal Bright Holdings Ltd Wellington 125 0 50.00 0.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 10 0 50.00 0.00 
Stuart John Ward Te Puke 75 0 45.00 0.00 
McMillan Motors Limited Auckland 500 0 41.00 0.00 
Trade Span (NZ) Ltd Wellington 3 0 41.00 0.00 
J K Enterprises Auckland 50 0 40.00 0.00 
Bayswater Marine Ltd Auckland 500 0 31.00 0.00 
Cellier Le Brun Ltd Christchurch 100 0 31.00 0.00 
Austex Imports Auckland 100 0 30.00 0.00 
Auckland Boat Charters Ltd Auckland 105 0 30.00 0.00 
Richard Dante Mitri Auckland 500 0 30.00 0.00 
Boats & Motors (Chch) Ltd Christchurch 200 0 30.00 0.00 
John Norman Williamson Christchurch 200 0 27.00 0.00 
Holyoake Industries Ltd Auckland 200 0 26.00 0.00 
John Norman Williamson Christchurch 100 0 25.00 0.00 
Stuart John Ward Te Puke 75 0 25.00 0.00 
McMillan Motors Limited Auckland 500 0 21.00 0.00 
John Norman Williamson Christchurch 200 0 21.00 0.00 
Austex Imports Auckland 100 0 20.00 0.00 
Garner Affaires Ltd Wellington 125 0 20.00 0.00 
Apex Panel Beaters Hastings 10 0 20.00 0.00 
Honan Holdings Ltd Henderson 100 0 20.00 0.00 
Richard Dante Mitri Auckland 200 0 20.00 0.00 
Barrie Patrick Everard Auckland 100 0 20.00 0.00 
Westhaven Marine Centre(Brokers) Ltd Auckland 250 0 20.00 0.00 
Westhaven Marine Centre(Brokers) Ltd Auckland 250 0 15.00 0.00 
Bayswater Marine Ltd Auckland 500 0 14.00 0.00 
Holyoake Industries Ltd Auckland 200 0 13.00 0.00 
Tacquan Marine Services Ltd Auckland 390 0 11.00 0.00 
Whitehouse Furniture Ltd Auckland 100 0 11.00 0.00 
Sports Wholesale Ltd Christchurch 500 0 11.00 0.00 
Alton International N Z Ltd Takapuna North 250 0 10.00 0.00 
S R Tindall Ltd Takapuna 100 0 10.00 0.00 
Indian Village Imports Auckland 100 0 10.00 0.00 


